Maximum durability
Growers demand reliable performance
in the harshest conditions.  Rain Bird PE
Polyethylene Tubing is engineered and
tested to stand up to harsh chemicals, UV
radiation and damage that can be caused
by farm equipment, giving you years of
worry-free performance.

6991 E. Southpoint Road
Tucson, AZ 85756
Phone: (520) 741-6100
Fax: (520) 741-6522
Rain Bird International, Inc.
970 West Sierra Madre Ave.
Azusa, CA 91702
Phone: (626) 963-9311
Fax: (626) 852-7343
The Intelligent Use of Water™
® Registered Trademark of Rain Bird Corporation
© 2012 Rain Bird Corporation 1/12
Model Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Wall Thickness Coil Lengths Max. Working
Pressure
PE52062050 0.520” 0.620” 0.050” 500’ 66 psi
PE52062010 0.520” 0.620” 0.050” 1,000’ 66 psi
PE57066050 0.570” 0.660” 0.045” 500’ 55 psi
PE57066010 0.570” 0.660” 0.045” 1,000’ 55 psi
PE60070050 0.600” 0.700” 0.050” 500’ 58 psi
PE60070010 0.600” 0.700” 0.050” 1,000’ 58 psi
PE62071050 0.620” 0.710” 0.045” 500’ 51 psi
PE62071010 0.620” 0.710” 0.045” 1,000’ 51 psi
PE69079010 0.690” 0.790” 0.050” 1,000’ 51 psi
PE72082010 0.720” 0.820” 0.050” 1,000’ 49 psi
PE82093050 0.820” 0.930” 0.055” 500’ 47 psi
PE82093010 0.820” 0.930” 0.055” 1,000’ 47 psi
PE82094050 0.820” 0.940” 0.060” 500’ 51 psi
PE82094010 0.820” 0.940” 0.060” 1,000’ 51 psi
PE83094050 0.830” 0.940” 0.055” 500’ 46 psi
PE83094010 0.830” 0.940” 0.055” 1,000’ 46 psi
PE10611825 1.060” 1.184” 0.062” 250’ 49 psi
PE10611850 1.060” 1.184” 0.062” 500’ 49 psi
PE10611866 1.060” 1.184” 0.062” 660’ 49 psi
If you have questions or would like to place an order, please contact your local Rain Bird District Sales Manager or call (800) HELLO-AG